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DRAWN
K. Lane
1/7/2020

Steel & O'Brien Mfg. Inc.
TITLE

2-1/2" x 1-1/2" TC (4) PORT REDUCING MANIFOLD

SCALE:

DWG NO: ZSF01240  

SHEET 1  OF 1 

UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED:

 >REFER TO DOC# QS121 FOR
  GENERAL TOLERANCES

TOLERANCES

DECIMALS:
.XX ±.125
.XXX ±.050
 ANGLES: 1°

1 : 2

REV
MAT'L:

316

POLISH:

#7

20.000

4.000

8.000

12.000

16.000

14WMP-1.5
(4-TYP.)

ZSF01241 (SAN02507)

(2-1/2" x .065" WALL TUBING)

(W/(4) 1-1/2" PULLS)

14WMP-2.5
(2-TYP.)


